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General information about company

Scrip code 538860

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE655P01029

Name of the company

PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 ngl}lig;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .\
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Q) shareholder (IIT) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(II) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (\e/) (V) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) % ’ egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 4 5162500 5162500 |6.29 5162500 5162500 |6.29
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8307 76962500 76962500 | 93.71 76962500 76962500 | 93.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8311 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Lockedin |Picdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x11) | otherwise
Shares ' ) . shares (XID) | bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of ) Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XI)= (VID4H(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa% | o | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+(2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r - 6.29 5152200
Group
(B) Public 93.71 75937980
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 81090180
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp p
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y shares shares shares i i Total
oty ) Y P p underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regeip ts vy (IV)+ S CII,{R of
held (IV) ;2‘113“ (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) | Classeg: |Class | \T/?)frll
V) Asavof X 8y rights.
(A+B+C2) £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 5162500 5162500 |6.29 5162500 5162500 |6.29
undivided Family
(SX?(-II;OtaI 4 5162500 5162500 |6.29 5162500 5162500 |6.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 5162500 5162500 |6.29 5162500 5162500 |6.29
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 8009 31420575 31420575 | 38.26 31420575 31420575 | 38.26
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
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share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |36 22561226 22561226 | 27.47 22561226 22561226 | 27.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) . 262 22980699 22980699 |27.98 22980699 22980699 [27.98
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 8307 76962500 76962500 | 93.71 76962500 76962500 | 93.71
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8307 76962500 76962500 | 93.71 76962500 76962500 | 93.71
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8311 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8311 82125000 82125000 | 100 82125000 82125000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a %
Sr. Outstanding . convertible : held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
(a) 6.29 5152200
Sub-Total (A) 6.29 5152200
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6.29 5152200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.26 30686595
(a(ii)) 27.47 22561226
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(e) 27.98 22690159
Sub-Total (B) 93.71 75937980
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

93.71 75937980
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 81090180
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 81090180
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the SARITA GUPTA |RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA  |SAROJ GUPTA |ANIL GUPTA | Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1I) AAIPG1432A AFCPG5006P AFCPG5004R AAIPG1433B | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 2662500 1500000 500000 500000 5162500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2662500 1500000 500000 500000 5162500
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24 1.83 0.61 0.61 6.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2662500 1500000 500000 500000 5162500
Class eg:y

Total 2662500 1500000 500000 500000 5162500
Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.24 1.83 0.61 0.61 6.29
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 324 1.83 0.61 0.61 6.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 2662500 1489700 500000 500000 5152200
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 31420575 31420575
held (IV)

NA Click here to go back

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 31420575 31420575
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.26 38.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 31420575 31420575
Class eg:y
Total 31420575 31420575

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.26 38.26
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.26 38.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30686595 30686595

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) THERE ARE 8009 SHAREHOLDERS
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

P SADHANA

R SRINATH

S
BADRINARAYANAN

KR
ANNAPURNA

VAIBHAV
DAMODAR
KHEDEKAR

A
RANGANATHAN

BALAJI B

PAN (II)

AAFPP0279B

AGUPS1535]

AEBPB6712M

ABRPA3383L

APRPKE8470N

ADIPR8127N

ADWPBO0259R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av

1913872

1809778

1609496

1595315

1500068

1226097

1074272

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1913872

1809778

1609496

1595315

1500068

1226097

1074272

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.33

2.2

1.96

1.94

1.83

1.49

1.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1913872

1809778

1609496

1595315

1500068

1226097

1074272
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Total

1913872

1809778

1609496

1595315

1500068

1226097

1074272

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.33

2.2

1.96

1.94

1.83

1.49

1.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.33

2.2

1.96

1.94

1.83

1.49

1.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1913872

1809778

1609496

1595315

1500068

1226097

1074272

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VENKATESH A

ARVINDER SINGH PASRICHA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABSPVg374P

AAAPP1385R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

933302

818000

12480200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

933302

818000

12480200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.14

15.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

933302

818000

12480200

Class eg:y

Total

933302

818000

12480200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.14

1

15.2
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.14 1 15.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

933302 818000 12480200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

112

19

123

262

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

21393028

435255

1077428

74988

22980699

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

21393028

435255

1077428

74988

22980699

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.05

0.53

1.31

0.09

27.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21393028

435255

1077428

74988

22980699
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Class eg:y

Total 21393028 435255 1077428 | 74988 22980699

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.05 0.53 1.31 0.09 27.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

26.05 0.53 1.31 0.09 27.98

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 21393028 435255 786888 74988 22690159

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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