General information about company	
Scrip code	538860
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE655P01029
Name of the company	PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5162500			5162500	6.29	5162500		5162500	6.29
(B)	Public	8307	76962500			76962500	93.71	76962500		76962500	93.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8311	82125000			82125000	100	82125000		82125000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category Shares No. of Shares Outstanding assuming full conversion of			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				6.29					5152200
(B)	Public				93.71					75937980
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					81090180

		egory & Nos. Of famous of the shareholders	No. of fully paid	No. Of	shares underlying	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the			Partly paid- up		shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5162500			5162500	6.29	5162500		5162500	6.29
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5162500			5162500	6.29	5162500		5162500	6.29
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5162500			5162500	6.29	5162500		5162500	6.29
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	8009	31420575			31420575	38.26	31420575		31420575	38.26

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	22561226			22561226	27.47	22561226	22561226	27.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	262	22980699			22980699	27.98	22980699	22980699	27.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8307	76962500			76962500	93.71	76962500	76962500	93.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		8307	76962500			76962500	93.71	76962500	76962500	93.71
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	the Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		8311	82125000			82125000	100	82125000	82125000	100
Total (A+B+C)		8311	82125000			82125000	100	82125000	82125000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.29					5152200
Sub-Total (A) (1)				6.29					5152200
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				6.29					5152200
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				38.26					30686595
(a(ii))				27.47					22561226

(e)				27.98				22690159
Sub-Total (B) (3)				93.71				75937980
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				93.71				75937980
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	c shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				81090180
Total (A+B+C)				100				81090180

		Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARITA GUPTA	RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA	SAROJ GUPTA	ANIL GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAIPG1432A	AFCPG5006P	AFCPG5004R	AAIPG1433B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2662500	1500000	500000	500000	5162500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2662500	1500000	500000	500000	5162500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	1.83	0.61	0.61	6.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	2662500	1500000	500000	500000	5162500
Class eg:y					
Total	2662500	1500000	500000	500000	5162500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	1.83	0.61	0.61	6.29

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	1.83	0.61	0.61	6.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	2662500	1489700	500000	500000	5152200

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders	s holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31420575	31420575
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31420575	31420575
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.26	38.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	31420575	31420575
Class eg:y		
Total	31420575	31420575
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.26	38.26

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.26	38.26					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30686595	30686595					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						

16/11/2018 SHP SEP 2018 HTML.html

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	THERE ARE 8009 SHAREHOLDERS

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P SADHANA	R SRINATH	S BADRINARAYANAN	K R ANNAPURNA	VAIBHAV DAMODAR KHEDEKAR	A RANGANATHAN	BALAJI B	
PAN (II)	AAFPP0279B	AGUPS1535J	AEBPB6712M	ABRPA3383L	APRPK8470N	ADIPR8127N	ADWPB0259R	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1913872	1809778	1609496	1595315	1500068	1226097	1074272	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1913872	1809778	1609496	1595315	1500068	1226097	1074272	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.2	1.96	1.94	1.83	1.49	1.31	
Number of Vot	ting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1913872	1809778	1609496	1595315	1500068	1226097	1074272	

Class eg:y							
Total	1913872	1809778	1609496	1595315	1500068	1226097	1074272
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.33	2.2	1.96	1.94	1.83	1.49	1.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.33	2.2	1.96	1.94	1.83	1.49	1.31
Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares							

held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1913872	1809778	1609496	1595315	1500068	1226097	1074272
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VENKATESH A	ARVINDER SINGH PASRICHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABSPV8374P	AAAPP1385R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	933302	818000	12480200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	933302	818000	12480200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1	15.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	933302	818000	12480200
Class eg:y			
Total	933302	818000	12480200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1	15.2

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1	15.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	933302	818000	12480200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back		
PAN (II)					Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	112	19	123	8	262		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21393028	435255	1077428	74988	22980699		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21393028	435255	1077428	74988	22980699		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.05	0.53	1.31	0.09	27.98		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	•		•		
Class eg: X	21393028	435255	1077428	74988	22980699		

Class eg:y					
Total	21393028	435255	1077428	74988	22980699
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.05	0.53	1.31	0.09	27.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.05	0.53	1.31	0.09	27.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-		•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	21393028	435255	786888	74988	22690159

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			